The UltraDynamics→  Series 8102-HO UV System design is the
result of over 50 years of experience in the application of UV for
the treatment of water and wastewater.  The Series 8102 products
have been proven effective in a number of global installations over
a broad range of applications.  Each Series 8102-HO system
provides a dose of 30,000 to 400,000 micro-watt seconds per
square centimeter at a wavelength of 254nm ultraviolet energy for

.0
0
9
5
.2
Series 8102-HO UV System
Closed Vessel – High Output
UltraDynamics®
 Capacity* GPM
(m3/hr)
Model No. Clear Waste Potable Water High Purity Inlet/Outlet KW AMPS DIMENSIONS Shipping No. of Lamp
Water (40 mJ/cm2) Water Size 240V 240V Weight Lamps Length
65%T 90%T >98%T in (mm)
8102-HO-80 130 350 500 3” FLG 1.8 7.4 72.5 x 14 x 14 500 LBS 8 64
(30) (80) (114) (1842 x 356 x 356) 227 KGS (1626)
8102-HO-100 250 450 650 3” FLG 2.2 9.0 72.5 x 14 x 14 625 LBS 10 64
(56) (102) (147) (1842 x 356 x 356) 284 KGS (1626)
8102-HO-120 300 550 800 4” FLG 2.5 10.6 72.5 x 14 x 14 700 LBS 12 64
(68) (125) (181) (1842 x 356 x 356) 318 KGS (1626)
8102-HO-160 450 900 1200 4” FLG 3.3 13.0 76 x 20 x 20 800 LBS 16 64
(102) (204) (272) (1930 x 508 x 508) 363 KGS (1626)
8102-HO-200 550 1200 1500 6” FLG 4.0 17.0 76 x 20 x 20 900 LBS 20 64
(125) (272) (340) (1930 x 508 x 508) 408 KGS (1626)
8102-HO-280 850 1400 1800 6” FLG 5.6 23.4 76 x 20 x 20 1025 LBS 28 64
(193) (318) (408) (1930 x 508 x 508) 465 KGS (1626)
8102-HO-360 1100 1800 2200 6” FLG 7.2 29.8 82 x 23 x 27 110 LBS 36 64
(250) (408) (499) (2083 x 635 x 686) 499 KGS (1626)
8102-HO-400 1250 2000 2400 6” FLG 7.9 33.0 82 x 23 x 27 1200 LBS 40 64
(284) (454) (545) (2083 x 635 x 686) 544 KGS (1626)
8102-HO-600 1650 2500 3000 8” FLG 11.8 49.0 93 x 26 x 31 2500 LBS 60 64
(374) (567) (681) (2362 x 660 x 787) 1134 KGS (1626)
Notes: * A minimum of 10 psi is required to meet flow specification
APPLICATIONS MARINE INDUSTRIES DRINKING WATER SYSTEMS
φ    Disinfection of process and potable water φ    Controls bacteria in potable water supplies